Rang
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Resultat

72
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2023
14 Remigen SV (GSA Sparblig, Gansingen)

Schiitze

Schumacher Hans
Hossle Michael
Wiithrich Andrea
Midiller Rolf

Hovind Jan

Bovet Marc

Burger Silvio

Meier Nadja

Graf Alexander
Locher Ernst
Hausermann Willi
Friedrich Stefan
Rehmann Jacqueline
Haussener Peter
Laso Andres

Wicki Sascha
Wachter Reto
Arnold Franz
Schwarz Andreas
Meier Dieter
Ferrara Claudio
Hunziker Rene
Wernli Patrik
Berner Dominique
Nyffeler Patric
Schatzmann Thomas
Siiss Martin

Vogt Manuela

Siss Kevin

Boss Patrick
Degischer Oliver
Stiickelberger Markus
Baumann David
Schumacher Walter
Chopard Rene
Lauchli Eliane
Keller Bruno

Kunz Ueli

Berner Urs

Graf Bernhard
Wieser Marcel
Obermeier Andreas
Zaugg Anton
Sagermann Burkhardt
Schnider Niklaus
Rossi Sandro
Longo Morena
Bottlang Lukas
Vogt Walter
Baumann Paul
Chopard Thomas
Schapper Remo
Ruf Roland

Erb Kevin

Jahrgang

1976
1976
1978
1960
1974
1981
1990
1979
1992
1954
1962
1970
1975
1977
1978
1978
1988
1952
1966
1968
1972
1977
1978
1980
1980
1980
1980
1987
1991
1969
1971
1974
1976
1976
1984
1999
1944
1947
1952
1954
1956
1969
1971
1972
1973
1978
1982
1992
1954
1956
1977
1984
1985
1989
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Waffe
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90
90
57
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90
90
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Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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AK
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Verein

Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft

Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112

Resultat

62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56

Schiitze

Keller Jan
Spiess Joy

Hunn Jérg

Siiss Hanspeter
Erismann René
Muhlemann Jan
Baumann Steven
Mérki Jan

Mérki Pascal
Villiger Mike
Trissel Jennifer
Rehmann Pascal
Vogt Ernst

Vogt Hansjérg
Ahmala Yvonne
Kalt Roger

Wicki Daniela

Stauffenegger Marco

Haijdari Astritt

Vogt Fabian
Hostettler Benjamin
Obermeier Kay

Kémpfer Walter

Feuermann Rosemary A.

Pfister Peter
Item Lukas
Wernli Erik
Kupiaj Matthias
Rehmann Thomas
Wernli Jiirg
Bodmer Thomas
Sibold Kevin
Tomasi Silvan
Keller Tobias
Mattana Bruno
Acklin Hanspeter
Boss Miriam
Berli Reto

Vogt Christian
Hunziker Barbara
Traub Lukas
Wirmli Daniel
Bettoni Yannick
Burger Manuel
Meyer Simon
Hagenunger Elia
Leber Lara
Gygax Oliver
Hirt Hans

Ruf Ernst

Wernli Roger
Berner Angela
Schenker Joachim
Obermeier Jan
Locher Patrik
Maurer Natalie
Méchler Marcel

Baumann André

Jahrgang

1996
1997
1949
1957
1978
1982
1993
1993
1996
1996
2006
2005
1951
1957
1980
1980
1981
1982
1986
1989
1991
2002
1945
1956
1959
1976
1976
1979
1981
1981
1991
1992
1993
1995
1958
1960
1966
1970
1976
1980
1981
1987
1990
1992
1994
1998
2006
2005
1950
1952
1973
1979
1997
1999
2004
2003
1959
1962
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90
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Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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Verein

Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

13
14
15
116
17
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Resultat

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Schiitze

Méchler Othmar
Péaper Thomas
Lauchli Dieter
Lutz Silvan
Affolter Luca
Marki Patrick
Bar-Josef Sharon
Hunziker Lea
Karli Max

Sibold Beat
Hausermann Alfred
Vezzoli Massimiliano
Obrist Markus
Malanovic Kenad
Berger Nicola
Schwarz Micha
Huber Nicole
Knecht Svenja
Zimmermann Yves
Fuchs Gabriel
Finsterwald Peter
Hodel Anton
Lauchli Kurt

Riek Andrea
Wernli Sarah
Wernli Stefan
Bolliger Fabian
Dietliker Silvan
Lauchli Livia
Moser Tobias
Voser Robin
Locher Adrian
Weber Jannic
Koller Rene
Stamm Mark
Trost Fabienne
Trost Dario
Wiederkehr René
Schavkan Alexander
Muiller Raphael
Grevink Jorrit
Bottlang Sabine
Hunziker Remo
Wernli Nick

Rohr Thomas
Wernli Marc
Grabus Muamer
Limani Ajvaz
Berli Vannessa
Item Manfred
Baumann Bruno
Mannes Andreas
Hajdari Magjun
Zarecky Jan
Jakob Andreas
Kramer Jochev
Hunziker Simon

Auer Nicolas

Jahrgang

1964
1967
1976
1987
1988
1991
1995
2010
1948
1962
1965
1968
1969
1987
1992
1993
1999
1999
2006
2003
1942
1944
1969
1987
1992
1993
1994
1994
1998
1998
2001
2007
2003
1947
1974
1978
1980
1984
1985
1990
1994
1995
2008
2003
1962
1979
1983
1991
2000
1954
1958
1974
1997
2007
1949
1954
2006
2004
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Waffe

57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
57
90
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90
90
57
90
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90
90

57
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
90

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK

AK
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Verein

Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft

Riniken Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Resultat

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45

Schiitze

Wernli Werner
Baumann Jakob
Schwarz Thomas
Péaper Sandra
Weber Nadine
Hausherr Fabio
Schatzmann Angela
Ulrich Lukas
Zaugg Louis
Stalder Niklaus
Lauchli Roland
Suter Corinne
Locher Roger
Fuchs Samuel
Schapper Herbert
Wehrli Christian
Kramer Ronnie
Limani Ajaz
Husler Tobias
Limoni Jetmir
Rehmann Joelle
Schatzmann Markus
Oldani Roger
Karricaj Nikson
Emmenegger Martin
Wernli Robin
Leimgruber Samuel
Shaper Nils
Schwarz Erik
Perathoner Patrick
Mdiller Peter
Martens Thomas
Geissblihler Stefan
Vides Karin

Lovric Goran

De Oliveira Jenny
Hotz Janis

Mérki Stefan
Kupiaj Elyne
Polikarpov Maxim
Limani Armed
Schiitz Ernst
Gorstner Bastian
Sylaj Fluturim
Forrer Hans-Ulrich
Lehmann Claudia
Pfister Fabrice
Wieser Edith
Krasnigi Pashk
Sopi Abdula
Luscher Raphael
Acklin Erhard
Rodrigues Freitas
Limoni Murat
Waust Stefan

Sopi Nedim
Fankhauser Urs

Becerevic Amel

Jahrgang

1950
1960
1965
1978
1989
1999
1999
2005
2005
1947
1965
1991
2007
2005
1956
1973
1987
1993
2002
2002
2007
1954
1969
1991
1994
2008
2001
2007
2006
2004
1958
1965
1967
1982
1986
2002
2008
1976
1978
1992
1994
1951
1982
1994
1940
1980
2010
1962
1988
1980
2001
1952
1991
1973
1964
2009
1942
1982
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Waffe Ausz.

57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
57
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
57
57
90
57
57
57
57
90
90
57

Verein

Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Rifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schiitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

229
230
231
232

Resultat

28
27
26
18

Schiitze

Baralija Egzon
Limoni Valon
Ribeiro Adalberto

Malanovic Eldin

Jahrgang

1991
1985
1992
201

JJ

Waffe Ausz.

57
57
90
90

Verein

Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft

Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
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